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ANEXO C-2 

TABLA DE AMORTIZACIÓN - CRÉDITO BANCO DEL BAJÍO 

PERIODO FECHA DE PAGO AMORTIZACIÓN MONTO NOCIONAL 

0      $    493,837,243.11  

1 28/02/2022  $     125,500.00   $    493,711,743.11  

2 28/03/2022  $     128,000.00   $    493,583,743.11  

3 28/04/2022  $     131,000.00   $    493,452,743.11  

4 28/05/2022  $     134,500.00   $    493,318,243.11  

5 28/06/2022  $     137,500.00   $    493,180,743.11  

6 28/07/2022  $     141,000.00   $    493,039,743.11  

7 28/08/2022  $     145,000.00   $    492,894,743.11  

8 28/09/2022  $     148,500.00   $    492,746,243.11  

9 28/10/2022  $     152,500.00   $    492,593,743.11  

10 28/11/2022  $     157,000.00   $    492,436,743.11  

11 28/12/2022  $     161,500.00   $    492,275,243.11  

12 28/01/2023  $     166,500.00   $    492,108,743.11  

 


